
Links pages - Careers Chapter 

 

General Careers Sources and Graduate Directories 

Prospects www.prospects.ac.uk is the official graduate careers website. It provides general 
careers advice, information on a vast range of careers (including international careers) and 
details of postgraduate study. It also has specific pages dealing with legal careers 
www.prospects.ac.uk/p/sectors/law_sector.jsp. 

Target Jobs www.targetjobs.co.uk is the largest source of graduate jobs, employers, 
internships and careers advice in the UK. It features information on graduate careers 
sectors, including law. You can register for email alerts 

 

Law Specific Resources 

All About Law www.allaboutlaw.co.uk 

Chambers and Partners Student Guide www.chambersstudent.co.uk 

The Gerkin Guide to Securing A Training Contract  

LawCareers.Net www.lawcareers.net 

Lawyer2B http://l2b.thelawyer.com/ 

Legal 500 www.legal500.com 

Lex 100 www.lex100.com 

Pupilage Portalwww.pupillages.com 

Skills for Justice www.skillsforjustice.com/default.asp?PageID=1 

Times Online http://business.timesonline.co.uk/tol/business/law/student/ 

Training Contract and Pupillage Handbook www.tcph.co.uk 

 

Professional Bodies and Representation Groups 

Barristers/Advocates 

Bar Council www.barcouncil.org.uk 

Bar Library (Northern Ireland) www.barlibrary.com 

Bar Standards Board www.barstandardsboard.org.uk 

Faculty of Advocates (Scotland) www.advocates.org.uk 



Law Library of Ireland www.lawlibrary.ie 

In house  

The Commerce & Industry Group www.cigroup.org.uk 

In-House Lawyers’ Group (Scotland) www.lawscot.org.uk/Members_Information/inhouse/ 

Law Society  

The Law Society (England and Wales) www.lawsociety.org.uk 

Law Society of Ireland www.lawsociety.ie 

The Law Society of Northern Ireland www.lawsoc-ni.org 

The Law Society of Scotland www.lawscot.org.uk 

Legal Executives/Conveyancers/Costs Draftsmen 

The Institute of Legal Executives  www.ilex.org.uk 

Council for Licensed Conveyancers www.clc-uk.org 

Association of Law Costs Draftsmen www.alcd.org.uk 

Local Government 

Society of Local Authority Lawyers and Administrators in Scotland www.solarscotland.org.uk 

Solicitors in Local Government www.slgov.org.uk 

Paralegals 

Institute of Paralegals www.instituteofparalegals.org 

National Association of Licensed Paralegals www.nationalparalegals.com 

Scottish Paralegal Association www.scottish-paralegal.org.uk 

Representation Groups 

Association of Women Solicitors www.womensolicitors.org.uk 

Association of Women Barristers www.womenbarristers.co.uk 

Society of Asian Lawyers www.societyofasianlawyers.org 

Black Solicitors Network www.blacksolicitorsnetwork.co.uk 

Society of Black Lawyers www.blacklawyer.org 

Lawyers with Disabilities Division 
www.lawsociety.org.uk/productsandservices/specialinterest/disabilities.page 

Junior Lawyers Division (England and Wales) www.juniorlawyers.lawsociety.org.uk 



Northern Ireland Young Solicitors Association www.niysa.com 

The Scottish Young Lawyers Association www.syla.co.uk 

Association of Muslim Lawyers www.aml.org.uk 

Legal Aid Practitioners Group www.lapg.co.uk 

Solicitors 

Solicitors Regulation Authority www.sra.org.uk 

Trade Mark and Patents 

The Institute of Trade Mark Attorneys www.itma.org.uk 

The Chartered Institute of Patent Attorneys www.cipa.org.uk 

 

LawCareers 

Advice Work 

Citizens Advice www.citizensadvice.org.uk 

Legal Services Commission 

Legal Services Commission (England and Wales) www.legalservices.gov.uk 

Legal Services Commission (Northern Ireland)  www.nilsc.org.uk 

Scottish Legal Aid Board www.slab.org.uk 

Prosecutors/Criminal Justice 

Crown Office and Procurator Fiscal Service (Scotland) www.copfs.gov.uk 

Crown Prosecution Service (England and Wales) www.copfs.gov.uk 

Public Prosecution Service (Northern Ireland) www.ppsni.gov.uk 

Government Legal Service www.gls.gov.uk 

Law Commission www.lawcom.gov.uk 

 

Law Related 

Patent http://www.cipa.org.uk/pages/home 

Trade Mark Attorney http://www.itma.org.uk/ 

 



Charitable and Voluntary Work 

Amicus www.amicus-alj.org 

Amnesty International www.amnesty.org.uk 

LawWorks http://lawworks.org.uk  

Legal Action Group www.lag.org.uk  

Liberty www.liberty-human-rights.org.uk 

Bar Pro Bono Unit www.barprobono.org.uk 

Free Representation Unit www.freerepresentationunit.org.uk 

Law Centres Federation www.lawcentres.org.uk 

Scottish Association of Law Centres www.govanlc.com/salc 

Victim Support www.victimsupport.org 

 

 


